Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
IBOX6425E
Embedded Industrial Computer
 Product Brief
Vantron IBOX6425E Embedded Industrial Computer is powered by the high-performing Intel® Atom® Elkhart Lake processor that has four cores
capable of delivering high computing power for various embedded applications while keeping the CPU power consumption low at just 12W.

 Vantron                                                      www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
P: Processor: 6425E-6425E; 6412-J6412
M: Memory: M4-4GB; M8-8GB; M16-16GB
OS: Operating system: X-Windows 10 IoT; U-Ubuntu 20.04
Display: 2H-Dual HDMI; 1H-HDMI + VGA
Add-on: W-Wi-Fi & BT / 5G-5G; S1-64GB SSD; S2-128GB SSD; S3-256GB SSD; E-expansion board
Installation: Null-Wall Mounting; D-DIN rail mounting
IBOX6425E V2.5 © 2026 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Example Ordering No. Processor Memory Operating System Display Add-on Installation
IBOX6425E-M4X2HW Intel® Atom®
x6425E
4GB Windows 10 IoT Dual HDMI Wi-Fi & BT Wall mounting
IBOX6425E-M8U1HS2ED 8GB Ubuntu 20.04 HDMI + VGA 128GB SSD, expansion board DIN rail mounting
IBOX6412-M4X1HWS3D Intel® Celeron®
J6412
4GB Windows 10 IoT HDMI + VGA Wi-Fi & BT, 256GB SSD DIN rail mounting
IBOX6412-M16U2H5E 16GB Ubuntu 20.04 Dual HDMI 5G cellular, expansion board Wall mounting
Packing List
IBOX6425E Embedded industrial computer 1
Wi-Fi & Bluetooth antenna 2
Optional Accessories